5.1
485
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 0
1/
20
18
Further information at www.HellermannTyton.com.sg/competences/industrial-identification
For product specific approvals and specifications please refer to the Appendix.
Identification Systems
Wire and Cable Markers
Shrinkable markers, "Continuous Tube",
thermal transfer
TCGT - 3:1 Commercial Grade
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TCGT6-2WH 6.0 2.0 0.70 110 m White (WH) 553-30651
TCGT6-2YE 6.0 2.0 0.70 110 m Yellow (YE) 553-30650
TCGT9-3BK 9.0 3.0 0.80 72 m Black (BK) 553-30952
TCGT9-3BU 9.0 3.0 0.80 72 m Blue (BU) 553-30953
TCGT9-3RD 9.0 3.0 0.80 72 m Red (RD) 553-30954
TCGT9-3WH 9.0 3.0 0.80 72 m White (WH) 553-30951
TCGT9-3YE 9.0 3.0 0.80 72 m Yellow (YE) 553-30950
TCGT12-4BK 12.0 4.0 0.85 54 m Black (BK) 553-31252
TCGT12-4BU 12.0 4.0 0.85 54 m Blue (BU) 553-31253
TCGT12-4RD 12.0 4.0 0.85 54 m Red (RD) 553-31254
TCGT12-4WH 12.0 4.0 0.85 54 m White (WH) 553-31251
TCGT12-4YE 12.0 4.0 0.85 54 m Yellow (YE) 553-31250
TCGT18-6BK 18.0 6.0 1.00 26 m Black (BK) 553-31852
TCGT18-6BU 18.0 6.0 1.00 26 m Blue (BU) 553-31853
TCGT18-6RD 18.0 6.0 1.00 26 m Red (RD) 553-31854
TCGT18-6WH 18.0 6.0 1.00 26 m White (WH) 553-31851
TCGT18-6YE 18.0 6.0 1.00 26 m Yellow (YE) 553-31850
TCGT24-8BK 24.0 8.0 1.20 26 m Black (BK) 553-32452
TCGT24-8BU 24.0 8.0 1.20 26 m Blue (BU) 553-32453
TCGT24-8RD 24.0 8.0 1.20 26 m Red (RD) 553-32454
TCGT24-8WH 24.0 8.0 1.20 26 m White (WH) 553-32451
TCGT24-8YE 24.0 8.0 1.20 26 m Yellow (YE) 553-32450
TCGT39-13BK 39.0 13.0 1.25 10 m Black (BK) 553-33952
TCGT39-13BU 39.0 13.0 1.25 10 m Blue (BU) 553-33953
TCGT39-13RD 39.0 13.0 1.25 10 m Red (RD) 553-33954
TCGT39-13WH 39.0 13.0 1.25 10 m White (WH) 553-33951
TCGT39-13YE 39.0 13.0 1.25 10 m Yellow (YE) 553-33950
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available. More colours on request.